SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

Mastro, J.P.,

1 2020-02082
COURT: County

2 2018-14608
COURT: Supreme

3 2019-03286
COURT: County

4 2019-02807
COURT: Supreme

2019-02990
COURT: County

5 2019-07042
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION

Hinds-Radix,

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY
NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

Brathwaite Nelson and Genovesi,

People v Lasso, George

COUNTY:

People v Jones, Linwood

COUNTY:

People v Powell, Paris

COUNTY:

Orange J/0: Judgment
Kings J/0: Judgment
Rockland J/0: Judgment

People v Wiltshire, Markeus

COUNTY:

Westchester J/0: Judgment

People v Wiltshire, Markeus

COUNTY:

Westchester J/0O: Judgment

People of State of New York v Davis

COUNTY:

Kings J/0: Order

SECOND DEPARTMENT

JJd.

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

Page 1 of 1

01/21/2020

09/21/2018

:02/11/2019

02/15/2018

02/15/2018

06/12/2019



SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY
NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

Rivera, J.P., Christopher, Wooten and Zayas, JJ.

1 2020-01498
COURT: Supreme

2 2019-10420
COURT: County

3 2019-13542
COURT: Supreme

4 2018-06392
COURT: Supreme

5 2020-08259
COURT: Supreme

6 2019-05242
COURT: Supreme

7 2019-07244
COURT: Supreme

People v Mitchell, Karreem U.
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Judgment

People v Lopez, Jose M.

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v G. (Anonymous), Sevaughn
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Judgment

People v Daley, Kemar

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment

People v Kai Ting Yin

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment

People of State of New York v Barrott
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment

People of State of New York v Martin
COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 1

01/16/2020

08/13/2019

:10/29/2019

03/29/2018

10/06/2020

03/20/2019

05/15/2019



SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

Dillon, J.P., Miller, Connolly, Iannacci and Dowling, JJ.

1 2017-13470
COURT: Supreme

2017-13471
COURT: Supreme

2 2021-00009
COURT: County

3 2019-09785
COURT: Supreme

4 2019-06107
COURT: Supreme

5 2020-01851
COURT: Supreme

6 2019-09029
COURT: County

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY
NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

People of State of New York v Samuels
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

People of State of New York v Samuels
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

People v Wright, Justin L.

COUNTY: Dutchess J/0: Judgment

People of State of New York v Taylor
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

People of State of New York v Perez
COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Order

People of State of New York v Pryor
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

People v Banks, Richard D.
COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Judgment

DATED:

DATED:

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

RENDERED :

Page 1 of 1

11/15/2017

11/15/2017

12/22/2020

07/17/2019

05/08/2019

02/06/2020

06/10/2019



SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Duffy, Barros and Ford,

1 2019-04124
COURT: County

2 2019-14339
COURT: County

3 2020-01485
COURT: Supreme

4 2017-10104
COURT: Supreme

2017-10105
COURT: Supreme

5 2020-01517
COURT: Supreme

6 2017-13076
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION

SECOND DEPARTMENT

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

People v Rivera, Joemy R.
COUNTY: Orange

People v Larson, Sarah A.
COUNTY: Suffolk

People v Alli, Azeese
COUNTY: Queens

People v Smith, Tymel A.
COUNTY: Nassau

People v Smith, Tymel
COUNTY: Nassau

People v Davis, Roland
COUNTY: Kings

People v Espinosa, Manuel
COUNTY: Kings

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

J/0:

JJ.

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED

RENDERED :

Page 1 of 1

12/21/2018

09/05/2019

:01/17/2020

01/23/2017

01/23/2017

:01/10/2020

10/25/2017
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