SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY
NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

Mastro, J.P., Hinds-Radix, Brathwaite Nelson and Genovesi, JJ.

1 2020-02082 COURT: County	People v Lasso, George COUNTY: Orange	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 01/21/2020
2 2018-14608 COURT: Supreme	People v Jones, Linwood COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 09/21/2018
3 2019-03286 COURT: County	People v Powell, Paris COUNTY: Rockland	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 02/11/2019
4 2019-02807	People v Wiltshire, Market	ıs	RENDERED: 02/15/2018
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Westchester	J/O: Judgment	
2019-02990	People v Wiltshire, Market	ıs	RENDERED: 02/15/2018
COURT: County	COUNTY: Westchester	J/O: Judgment	
5 2019-07042	People of State of New Yor	rk v Davis	DATED: 06/12/2019
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Order	

SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY
NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

Rivera, J.P., Christopher, Wooten and Zayas, JJ.

1 2020-01498 COURT: Supreme	People v Mitchell, Karree COUNTY: Queens		RENDERED: 01/16/2020
2 2019-10420 COURT: County	People v Lopez, Jose M. COUNTY: Suffolk	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 08/13/2019
3 2019-13542 COURT: Supreme	People v G. (Anonymous), COUNTY: Queens		RENDERED:10/29/2019
4 2018-06392 COURT: Supreme	People v Daley, Kemar COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 03/29/2018
5 2020-08259 COURT: Supreme	People v Kai Ting Yin COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED:10/06/2020
6 2019-05242 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New Yo COUNTY: Kings		DATED: 03/20/2019
7 2019-07244 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New Yo COUNTY: Richmond	rk v Martin J/O: Order	DATED: 05/15/2019

SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY
NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

Dillon, J.P., Miller, Connolly, Iannacci and Dowling, JJ.

1 2017-13470 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New York v Samuels COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED: 11/15/2017
2017-13471 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New York v Samuels COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED: 11/15/2017
2 2021-00009 COURT: County	People v Wright, Justin L. COUNTY: Dutchess J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 12/22/2020
3 2019-09785 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New York v Taylor COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED: 07/17/2019
4 2019-06107 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New York v Perez COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order	DATED: 05/08/2019
5 2020-01851 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New York v Pryor COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED: 02/06/2020
6 2019-09029 COURT: County	People v Banks, Richard D. COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 06/10/2019

SUBMISSION CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY
NO ARGUMENT PERMITTED

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Duffy, Barros and Ford, JJ.

1 2019-04124 COURT: County	People v Rivera, Joemy R. COUNTY: Orange	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED:12/21/2018
2 2019-14339 COURT: County	People v Larson, Sarah A. COUNTY: Suffolk	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 09/05/2019
3 2020-01485 COURT: Supreme	People v Alli, Azeese COUNTY: Queens	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED:01/17/2020
4 2017-10104 COURT: Supreme	People v Smith, Tymel A. COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 01/23/2017
2017-10105 COURT: Supreme	People v Smith, Tymel COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 01/23/2017
5 2020-01517 COURT: Supreme	People v Davis, Roland COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 01/10/2020
6 2017-13076 COURT: Supreme	People v Espinosa, Manuel COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED:10/25/2017